

TEHAMA COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

Rich DuVarney, Tehama County Superintendent of Schools 1135 Lincoln Street • Red Bluff, CA 96080 • (530) 527-5811 • FAX (530) 529-4120 www.tehamaschools.org

Photo Release Form

STUDENT PARTICIPATION AGREEMENT & RELEASE

In consideration of my participation in the production entitled:

Everything Tech Camp

I hereby consent to the photographing, recording, or the reproduction in any other manner of my likeness, voice and activities, in whole or in part, including the use of videotapes and audiotapes and web use.

I further grant the Tehama County Department of Education, its agents or assigns, exclusively and perpetually throughout the world and elsewhere, all rights of every kind, whether known or unknown, for unlimited use of such reproductions now and in the future. I understand that I will receive no monetary compensation for my participation in this production, nor may I make any monetary claim in the future for this participation.

I hereby release and hold harmless the Tehama County Department of Education, its officers, employees, agents, or assigns from any claims.

This agreement constitutes the entire Agreement between the Tehama County Department of Education and Participant and cannot be modified except by a written instrument signed by each. THE PARTIES HERETO WARRANT that they have read and agreed to all the terms set forth herein.

Participant First and Last Name (Print)	_
Participant Signature	Date
Parent/Guardian Signature (if participant is under the age of 18)	 Date
Address	_
Telephone Number	_
To be signed by Tehama County Department of Education Represe	 entative